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Rank SAIL
NUMBER

1 3131
2 2964
3 3152
4 3161
5 1028
6 3105
7 2689
8 8762
9 2958
10 866
1 2313
12 2687
13 0

14 3156
15 1701
16 1029
17 2320
18 31
19 1528
20 8606
21 2887
22 2828
23 1100
24 110
25 9506
26 2901
27 1311
28 2827
29 3064
30 9329
31 1101
32 1022
33 2052
34 2880
35 1103
36 2258
37 2685
38 271
39 8602
40 1027

| venue burgee

SKIPPER

CHATZIIOAKIMIDI

KRAVARIOTIS
DETSIS

PAPAVASILEIOU

KARNAVAS
GEORGARIS

PARAGIANNAKOU

HOJLAND

MENDRINOU
PEPPAS
SOPYLI
SOFRONAS

APISTOLAS
KOLONIADIS
KOTSOVOS
BENOU
TOLIA
NONAS
KASFIKIS
KOLLIOS

SKOTTIS

PALOGOU

KATHOPOULIS
KONTOMINAS
PARODIS
THOMAIDIS
KOTSOVOS
LIANTIS

KEFALLONITIS

KRITIS
MOURIKIS

MARSELLOS
FILIPPAS

STEFANOU
FILIPPATOS
MARIDAKIS

KOUTSOUKOS

VOGATSA

PARAGIANNAKOO

ANDRITSOPOULOS

NAME

EVANGELIA
ALEXANDROS
ODYSSEAS
GEORGIOS
GEORGIOS
SEVAK

POLYXENI
KORNILIA

ASGER
PEITERSEN

MARIA
GEORGIOS
ARTEMIS

KONSTANTINOS

DIMITRIS
VASILIS
IOANNES
ATHINA
MIKAELA
STAMATIS
GEORGIOS
GEORGIOS

CHRISTOS

AMALIA

ILIAS
LEFTERIS
PARIS
ALEXANDROS
MARKOS
THEODORIS
ANTONIS
IKAROS
IOANNIS

GIORGOS
MARIOS

MAXIMOS
CHRISTOS

ATHINA
GIORGOS
GEORGIOS

THISEAS

SMARAGDA

PANAGIOTIS

NIKOLAOS
THEODOROS

Sailwave results for ODYSSEA 2025 at 2025

ODYSSEA 2025

2 DIV

CLUB

ANOG

NOPF

NOPF

NOK

NOV

NOPF
NAOPYTHEAS

HSC

NOPF
NOAIGINA
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NOPFOKEAS

NOAM

NOK
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NOTK
NOANDROU
SCP
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YCG
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NOA

ANOG
YCG
SCP

NOTK

SCP

NAOPYTHEAS

NOV
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CATEGORY DIV R1

WU13

MU13

MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

WU13
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MU13
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MU 11
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MU13
MU13
Wu13
WuU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

MU 11

WU13

MU13
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MU13
MU13
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MU13
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WuU11
MU 11
MU 11

MU13

Wu11
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N
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5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
10.0
4.0
6.0

8.0

9.0
(17.0)
14.0
7.0

11.0
19.0
12.0
13.0
(24.0)
16.0
20.0

(54.0
DNC)

15.0

30.0

21.0
23.0
18.0
26.0
29.0
25.0

22.0

27.0
36.0

(34.0)
28.0

33.0
35.0
39.0

37.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2

3.0
2.0
1.0
(8.0)
6.0
5.0
9.0

7.0
4.0
14.0

(54.0
DNF)

17.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
23.0

28.0

30.0

(34.0)
19.0
24.0
21.0
20.0
27.0

25.0
29.0

26.0

(54.0
DNC)

31.0
35.0
37.0
(54.0
DNC)
36.0
54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

R3

(7.0)
5.0
8.0
2.0
1.0
9.0
(16.0)

6.0

10.0
14.0
12.0
11.0

3.0

4.0

17.0
13.0
22.0
18.0
20.0
30.0

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

24.0
15.0
19.0
25.0
21.0

(54.0
DNC)

29.0

28.0
26.0

27.0
23.0

32.0
31.0

(54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

(54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

R4

1.0
(6.0)
3.0
4.0
2.0
(11.0)
8.0

12.0

13.0
14.0
5.0
9.0

(22.0)
20.0
16.0
(23.0)
15.0
(21.0)
(28.0)
10.0

25.0

7.0

17.0
(27.0)
(29.0)
19.0
26.0
30.0

36.0

(37.0)
18.0

31.0
34.0

35.0
(40.0)
41.0

24.0

42.0

33.0

32.0

R5

2.0
3.0
(14.0)
8.0
(12.0)
1.0
10.0

(19.0)

(28.0)
13.0
(16.0)
20.0

22.0
(24.0)
(18.0)
21.0
4.0

9.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

15.0
23.0
25.0
(36.0)
(34.0)
17.0

(41.0)

26.0
(37.0)

29.0
38.0

(40.0)
33.0
35.0

39.0

42.0

27.0

30.0

Total

18.0
19.0
28.0
23.0
31.0
30.0
49.0

55.0

67.0
62.0
61.0
101.0

75.0
78.0
75.0
83.0
87.0
84.0
93.0
122.0

128.0

128.0

111.0
107.0
115.0
127.0
130.0
153.0

143.0

143.0
146.0

147.0
177.0

171.0
174.0
206.0

208.0

212.0

222.0

224.0

Nett

11.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
19.0
19.0
33.0

36.0

39.0
45.0
45.0
47.0

53.0
54.0
57.0
60.0
63.0
63.0
65.0
68.0

74.0

74.0

77.0
80.0
86.0
91.0
96.0
99.0

102.0

106.0
109.0

113.0
123.0

131.0
134.0
152.0

154.0

158.0

168.0

170.0
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Rank SAIL
NUMBER

41 2830
42 4420
43 282
44 3081
45 218
46 2883
46 2859
46 1522
46 3076
46 3066
46 2891
46 478
46 10

SKIPPER

MAVRELOS

CHOMATA

MOSCHOS

DOUKAKAROU

LIAPOPOULOS

KARABASI

LATHIOOR

TSIANTA

KOUNTOURIOTI

PAPIDA

KARAKASIDIS

KALOPITAS

KARAKOSTA

NAME

VASILEIOS

ANNA

APOSTOLOS

ODYSSEAS

EFTHALIA

MAXIMOS

MARIANNA

ALIX ANOUK

ARIADNI

DIMITRA

ISAVELLA

MARIA

VIKTORAS

KONSTANTINOS

ANTIGONI

Sailwave results for ODYSSEA 2025 at 2025

cLUB AM
EIO
NOPF 41134
NOK 40495
NOV 41416
NOK 41399
NOSANTORINI 38977
ANOG 40930
ANOG 40908
ANOG 43121
NOK 40493
scP 41561
ANOG 34375
NOD 43165
ANOG 43157

CATEGORY DIV R1

MU13

WU13

MU 11

WuU11

MU13

WU13

WU13

WU13

WU13

WU13

MU13

MU13

WuU11

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/ABBFD~1.THE/AppData/Local/Temp/blwAED1.htm

31.0

32.0

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)
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DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

(54.0
DNC)

R2

33.0

(54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

32.0
54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

R3

(54.0
DNC)

33.0
54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

R4
54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

38.0

39.0

54.0

DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

R5
54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

31.0

32.0

54.0

DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

Total

226.0

227.0

231.0

233.0

248.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

270.0

Nett

172.0

173.0

177.0

179.0

194.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0
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